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510000
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BHEES
0577-86875585
020-81510849020-86450257
0577-65778318
0577-655820580577-65055555
0577-67250278
0579-53003450579-5363610
0577-67251888
0573-56446010573-5644001
0531-59519360531-5952748
0576-75522510576-7552231
0730-82703170730-8270357
0577-86362707
0591-8553256
0571-8874668113606800490
0571-8258865113805754245
0571-63376789
0571-642201880571-64220122
0571-64281333
0571-64289000
0573-46676280573-4667638
0573-50841180573-5081551
0573-5081222
0573-5980139
0574-872532480574-87340578
0574-871964010574-88050303
0574-865900560574-86590050
0574-62935966
0576-65544440576-6556193
0579-2669178
0579-2620266
0579-545142613806798717
0579-57809090579-5452853
0579-5817921
0579-6445323
0579-64305880579-6431951
0579-6445001
0579-643085513819941558
0577-867699970577-86769998
0577-86533300
0577-888628260577-86367678
0577-86765589
0577-86875585
0577-65986268
0577-655805180577-65588718
0577-655821050577-65582998
0577-65582258
0577-651820660577-65182077
0577-65176898
0577-65582258
0577-65588886
0577-65986181
0592-5234738
0592-57455880592-5749988
0592-2397777-6301
0595-21555710595-2155579
0595-2560426
0595-2793007
0595-2687189
0595-79671710595-7967173
0724-42632160724-4264590
020-86697273
020-86914615020-86914406
020-87630867
020-83811010
0755-833358000755-836!
0769-26097050769-2609715
0769-7925791
0757-52386450757-5237955
0765-77203880765-7722088
0750-32858880750-3481280
0571-642115900571-64211158
0571-64618898
0571-642813140571-64282349
0573-330085113017794882
0573-4071666
0573-5988528
0573-2821512
0579-2375891
0579-53626970579-5693027
0579-571531713506894807
0579-5451511
0570-38600050570-3083574
0577-86362586
0577-67250278
0592-591829313030876878
0595-8189889

FAXE S
0577-86379585
020-81510850020-86450257
0577-65778328
0577-65582244
0577-67262089
0579-5369905
0577-67251888
0573-5644045
0531-5951937
0576-7552231
0730-8270357
0577-86362607
0591-8553258
0571-88746680
0571-82588651

0571-64220488

0571-64289000
0573-4667443
0573-5081294
0573-5081405
0573-5980555
0574-87342323

0574-880505090574-87198100

0574-86590060
0574-62939029
0576-6552388
0579-2669181
0579-2620788

0579-57809100579-5452853
0579-5817921
0579-6445323
0579-6431950
0579-6445991
0579-6430855
0577-86760868
0577-86533311
0577-885341100927
0577-86367851
0577-8637958
0577-65986955

020-86697347
0-86911481
-87635853
-83814474

69-2609735
0769-7925790
0757-5237955
0765-2265548
0750-3482991
0571-64211689
0571-64617788
0571-64281798
0573-3303099

0573-5989199
0573-2821507
0579-2374995
0579-5362697
0579-5457130
0579-5451511
0570-3087501
0577-86367851
0577-67260089
0592-5024115
0595-8199299

5-836090900755-83331415

Email
Jjinertai@263.net
vision@visiongz.com
zhangfeng@jmkj.net
huashi@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
jgsy@oushang.com
ywlh@ywlh.coim
longxiang@oushang.com
nangiao@mail jxptt.zj.cn
shldg@jn—public.sd.cninfo.net
hengkai@163.com
yyepp@0730.net.cn
sssb@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
yth@chinayth.com
webmaster@hzlingzi.51.net
master@mengyuan.com
wxx@tianlong—handbag.com
hangzhou@hilltop—hz.com
ryc518@mail.hz.zj.cn
webmaster@weili-luggage.com
ydkxbpjc@public js jxptt.zj.cn
pychenlcCanma j

Ibh@bubule:28
eys@erong.cn
fengzong@xiaocaocn.com
hf8363@mail.china.com

dyjintai@sohu.com
yzh@ouliya.com
isxb@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
hedges@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
fihy@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
jinertai@263.net
master@chinabaolu.com
hg@haoguan.com
f@aotianli.com
aster@chinahaike.com
info@cn—huaertai.com
postmaster@hangdaxb.com
master@chinahaike.com
master@hongerli.com
master@hongcheng—cn.com
chinabag@chinabag.com
sale01@lilybag.com
info@86bags.com
linyongchuan@chinanews.com.cn
sh@shenghwa.com
king@pub1.gz.fi.cn
wanxingtai@public.gz.fi.cn
gztianli@vip.sina.com
hbyx@public jm.hb,cn
peter@anton—starco.com
vgbag@vgbag.com
master@yonggfying.com
guangzhou@alvee.com
futian-668@163.com
myd@meiyida.com
obver200@hotmail.com
libinggiao@163.com
info@yuehui-bag.com
lapearl@pub jiangmen.gd.cn
ddz@mail.hz.zj.cn
webmaster@cn-luggage.com
modern@hzluggage.com
Jjaxb@163.net
master@chestbag.com
pydiancc@mail jxptt.zj.cn
linda@newcomer.com.cn
bao@china—jinkai.com
xsz@xiaoshenniu.com
ywzh6468@public.ywptt.zj.cn
ywgonghg@public.ywptt.zj.cn
qztv@alibaba.com
dhy@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
ririhong@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
kevinlee@xmxIx.com
grace@public.nc jx.cn

URL
www jinertai.com
www.visiongz.com
www.suitcase—china.com
www.huashiluggage.com

www.ywlh.com

www.shldg.com.cn
www.zjhengkai.com
www.yyepp.com
www.sssb.net
www.chinayth.com
lingzi.com
www.mengyuan.com
www.tianlong—handbag.com
www.hilltop—hz.com
www.ch—bag.com
www.weili-luggage.com
www.ydkxb.com
www.huachengbox.com
www,jinxin—box.com
Jjway.com
http://www.v-master.com.cn/
www.globalsources.com/sureway.co
www.weifengchina.com
www.zjshengda.com
www.bubule.com
www.erong.cn
www.xiaocaocn.com

www.cn—fulaite.com
www.ywhaiyu.com
www.chinaxiangfeng.com

www.smbags.com
www.ouliya.com

www.louis—kaiser.com
http://www.dahongyun.com
www.hongli-box.com
www.chinabaolu.com
www.haoguan.com
www.aotianli.com
www.chinahaike.com
www.cn—huaertai.com
www.hangdaxb.com
www.chinahaike.com
www.hongerli.com
www.hongcheng—cn.com
www.chinabag.com
www.lilybag.com
www.86bags.com
www.chinesebags.com
www.shenghwa.com
www.xinghuang.com

http://www.baolun-willow.com

www.Vgbag.com
www.yongafying.com

www.futian.com.cn
www.meiyida.com

www.lifengbox.com
www.yuehui-bag.com
www.lapearl.com
www.cnluggage.com
www.cn-luggage.com
www.hzluggage.com

www.chestbag.com
www.aosituo.com
www.newcomer.com.cn
www.china—jinkai.com
www.xiaoshenniu.com
zjtianchen.com

www.cqztv.com
www.chinasuitcases.com

www.cnbag.cn
www.gracewillow.member.alibaba.com

BIRER
1999417
199314
2002418
1992417
199941
1993417
1987414
1989418
1956417
1993417
1963417
198948 7
20014E1 8

19894 1R

19934 1R

198941 A
199541 A

1995418
19864108
1999418

1998414
1997468

200246 A

19814 1R
20004118

1992414
1998414
1999414

19994148
1995¢E1 8
1993148

199541 A

199641 A
19931 A

1994148
1998468

199945 R
20024128

199041 A

19984 3H
1996418

1993424

19954108
20034£6 A

19794148
1993418
19924104
199946 A
1988414
19934148
1999454
1970148

19954 1R
199318

19954178
198741 A

BXE
RMB35875

RMB5075

RMB30875

RMB57

RMB887

RMB20075

RMB507

RMB10075

RMB10075
RMB20075

RMB250075
RMB10073

RMB36875

RMB100075

HKD30075
RMB5073

RMB10075
RMB507

RMB10075

HEEH

300 A
300A

250 A
100A
50A
45N
339N
60A
300A
500 A
150 A

200 A
250 A
1100A

200N
400 A
300N
600 A
20N

200N

600N
200N
400 A
12N
500 A
200 A
50 A
380A
140N
50A
30A
20N
200 A
100 A
350 A

30A
350 A

67N
250 A

50 A
430N

248 N

600N

50 A

500 A
50A

500 A
500\

150 A
80A

500 A
88A

45N
40N

500 A
100A
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ELRE
RMB200075

7657

11073
RMB100000005

RMB100075

RMB100075

RMB200075

USD25075

RMB80075
RMB30073

RMB64575

50073



